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636672 Niki Sharma Comprehensive Bail Program Monday, February 6, 2023 BCPS Friday, February 17, 2023
636855 Niki Sharma Intimate Partner Violence and Sexual Assault Prosecution Wednesday, February 8, 2023 BCPS Friday, February 17, 2023
637086 Niki Sharma Hate Crimes Monday, February 13, 2023 BCPS Tuesday, February 21, 2023
636908 Niki Sharma gviceRecommentations Friday, February 10, 2023 JSB Tuesday, February 28, 2023
636883 Niki Sharma Section 6 Appointment BCHRT Thursday, February 9, 2023 JSB Thursday, February 23, 2023
636602 Niki Sharma Charitable Trusts Project Thursday, February 2, 2023 JSB Tuesday, February 21, 2023
634480 Niki Sharma Courthouse Safety Tuesday, February 14, 2023 JSB/CSB Friday, February 17, 2023
636873 Niki Sharma Enforcemnet of First Nations Lwas WG1 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 JSB Wednesday, February 15, 2023
636849 Niki Sharma Metro Vancouver Board Chair IBN Wednesday, February 8, 2023 JSB Friday, February 17, 2023
636825 Niki Sharma 2023-24 Service Plan Legal Aid BC Tuesday, February 7, 2023 JSB Friday, February 10, 2023
636790 Niki Sharma AG and Jamie Maclaren Mtg IBN Thursday, February 2, 2023 JSB Wednesday, February 8, 2023
636104 Niki Sharma PGT Service Delivery Plan Thursday, January 26, 2023 JSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636441 Niki Sharma Ministry response to LABC 23-24 Prelim BMP Friday, January 27, 2023 JSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636341 Niki Sharma Section 6 Appointment BCUC Tuesday, January 24, 2023 JSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
637129 Niki Sharma |-egalinformaton Tuesday, February 21, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 23, 2023
637103 Niki Sharma Tuesday, February 21, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 23, 2023
637148 Niki Sharma Tuesday, February 21, 2023 LSB Thursday, February 23, 2023
636676 Niki Sharma Wednesday, February 1, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636985 Niki Sharma Wednesday, February 15, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 21, 2023
636738 Niki Sharma Thursday, February 2, 2023 LSB Friday, February 10, 2023
636794 Niki Sharma Monday, February 6, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636665 Niki Sharma Wednesday, February 1, 2023 LSB Tuesday, February 7, 2023
636762 Niki Sharma Multiculturalsim and Anti Racism Grants Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Multi Wednesday, February 15, 2023




